
Graduate
School

Program Month Admission Method
Application Period

Start Date
Application Period

End Date
Exam Date

Exam Date
(Makeup Date)

Notification of
Results

1st Enrollment
Procedure Period

Start Date

1st Enrollment
Procedure Period

End Date

2nd Enrollment
Procedure Period

Start Date

2nd Enrollment
Procedure Period

End Date

Feb. Regular (Document＋Interview）・In-University Advancement Thursday,November 28,2024 Thursday,December 12,2024 Saturday,February 01,2025 Saturday,February 08,2025 Thursday,February 20,2025 Thursday,February 20,2025 Thursday,March 06,2025

Jun. Regular (Document Only） Thursday,March 13,2025 Thursday,March 27,2025 - - Thursday,June 12,2025 Thursday,June 12,2025 Thursday,June 26,2025

Jun. APU Special Thursday,April 10,2025 Thursday,April 24,2025 - - Thursday,June 26,2025 Thursday,June 26,2025 Thursday,July 10,2025

Doctoral Program Jun. Regular Thursday,April 10,2025 Thursday,April 24,2025 - - Thursday,June 26,2025 Thursday,June 26,2025 Thursday,July 10,2025

Master's Program May/Jun. Regular・APU Special・Accelerated Learners Thursday,April 24,2025 Thursday,May 08,2025
Saturday,May 31,2025

or
Sunday,June 01,2025

Saturday,June 07,2025 Thursday,June 19,2025 Thursday,June 19,2025 Thursday,July 03,2025

Doctoral Program May/Jun. International Student・In-University Advancement Thursday,April 24,2025 Thursday,May 08,2025
Saturday,May 31,2025

or
Sunday,June 01,2025

Saturday,June 07,2025 Thursday,June 19,2025 Thursday,June 19,2025 Thursday,July 03,2025

Master's Program Mar. Regular（English-based Degree program） Thursday,December 12,2024 Thursday,January 16,2025 - - Thursday,March 06,2025 Thursday,March 06,2025 Thursday,March 20,2025

Doctoral Program Mar. Regular（English-based Degree program） Thursday,December 12,2024 Thursday,January 16,2025 - - Thursday,March 06,2025 Thursday,March 06,2025 Thursday,March 20,2025

Master's Program May Regular（English-based Degree program） Thursday,April 03,2025 Thursday,April 17,2025 Thursday,May 15,2025 - Thursday,May 29,2025 Thursday,May 29,2025 Thursday,June 12,2025

Doctoral Program May Regular（English-based Degree program） Thursday,April 03,2025 Thursday,April 17,2025 Thursday,May 15,2025 - Thursday,May 29,2025 Thursday,May 29,2025 Thursday,June 12,2025

Feb. Regular (English-based Degree Program) Thursday,December 19,2024 Thursday,January 09,2025 - - Thursday,February 27,2025 Thursday,February 27,2025 Thursday,March 13,2025

Feb. In-University Advancement Thursday,December 19,2024 Thursday,January 09,2025 Tuesday,February 11,2025 Wednesday,February 12,2025 Thursday,February 27,2025 Thursday,February 27,2025 Thursday,March 13,2025

Jul. Regular (English-based Degree Program) Thursday,May 22,2025 Thursday,June 05,2025 - - Thursday,July 17,2025 - -

Jul. In-University Advancement・Accelerated Learners Thursday,May 22,2025 Thursday,June 05,2025 Saturday,July 05,2025 Saturday,July 12,2025 Thursday,July 17,2025 - -

Feb. Regular (English-based Degree Program) Thursday,December 19,2024 Thursday,January 09,2025 - - Thursday,February 27,2025 Thursday,February 27,2025 Thursday,March 13,2025

Jul. Regular (English-based Degree Program) Thursday,May 22,2025 Thursday,June 05,2025 - - Thursday,July 17,2025 - -

Technology
Management

Doctoral Program Jun. Regular（English-based Degree program） Thursday,April 17,2025 Thursday,May 08,2025
Individual contact from

Graduate School
- Thursday,June 19,2025 Thursday,June 19,2025 Thursday,July 03,2025

Feb.
Regular（English-based Program）
・In-University Advancement（English-based Program）

Thursday,January 09,2025 Thursday,January 23,2025 Thursday,February 13,2025 Wednesday,February 19,2025 Thursday,February 27,2025 Thursday,February 27,2025 Thursday,March 13,2025

May International Student (English-based Program) Thursday,April 03,2025 Thursday,April 17,2025 Saturday,May 24,2025 Saturday,May 31,2025 Thursday,June 12,2025 Thursday,June 12,2025 Thursday,June 26,2025

Feb.
Regular（English-based Program）
・In-University Advancement（English-based Program）

Thursday,January 09,2025 Thursday,January 23,2025 Thursday,February 13,2025 Wednesday,February 19,2025 Thursday,February 27,2025 Thursday,February 27,2025 Thursday,March 13,2025

May International Student (English-based Program) Thursday,April 03,2025 Thursday,April 17,2025 Saturday,May 24,2025 Saturday,May 31,2025 Thursday,June 12,2025 Thursday,June 12,2025 Thursday,June 26,2025

International
Relations

Master's Program

Economics

Science and
 Engineering

Schedule for the Entrance Examination　＜September 2025 Enrollment＞
*The entrance examinations conducted in English are as follows.

Thursday,July 17,2025 Thursday,July 31,2025

Life Sciences

Policy Science

Information
Science and
Engineering

Master's Program

Doctoral Program

Master's Program

Doctoral Program


